CHANGE ORDER

Project Title: St. Charles Parish Court House Fire Alarm System

Project Number: P130528

Contractor: ADS Svystems, LLC

Contract Date: Qctober 2, 2013

Change Order No.: 1

You are directed to make the following change(s) in this Contract. Please attach the itemized cost
breakdown and brief description and justification of change(s) below, as required by accordance with La.
R.S. 38:2212A(7). A Change Order is not valid and binding alteration of the Contract Sum or Contract
Time until it has been adopted via ordinance by the St. Charles Parish Council, as described by

Subparagraph 7.2.1 of the Supplementary Conditions (Section 00710).

The Original Contract Sum h) N/A
Total Changes by Previous Change Order(s) $ N/A
Current Contract Sum b 165,000.00
Contract Sum, will be (increased) (decreased)
(unchanged) by this Change Order $ unchanged
New Contract Sum | $_
The Original Contract Time and Completion Date 180days, March 31, 2014
Total Time extended by Previous Change Order(s) N/A

Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased)
(unchanged) by this Change Order

Increased 3 days

Revised Contract time and new Contract Completion Date 183 days, April 3, 2014

RECOMMENDED ACCEPTED

Architect Name

By:  N/A By:Wayne Levett

M)@b{',»u jﬂu&f’

A Vs

Date: Date: c’f‘f Of“’ Qa ] “f

APPROVED

Contractor's Name AS Systams, IIC St. Charles Parish

Address Address 30 Veterans Blvd.
¥arer, IA 70062

Owner

BJ:V.JASL Pierre

b
Date: g:/éf/‘l;/




